
90930_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 2623 TIME SUBMITTED 14-FEB-2024 09:09PM

PAPER ID 106894778





1

1

1

2







1

1

4



1

2

2



3



1

2

2

3

5





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

90930_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

hdl.handle.net
Internet

Daniel Pfeufer, Jeremy Gililland, Rane Ajinkya, Ian
Duensing, Mike B. Anderson, Christopher L. Peters,
Christopher E. Pelt. "Radiographic Native Femoral Head Size
Correlates with Acetabular Cup Size in Primary Total Hip
Arthroplasty", The Journal of Hip Surgery, 2019
Crossref

W. Waldstein, P. A. Bouché, C. Pottmann, M.
Faschingbauer, P. R. Aldinger, R. Windhager, C. Merle.
"Quantitative and individualized assessment of the learning
curve in preoperative planning of the acetabular cup size in
primary total hip arthroplasty", Archives of Orthopaedic and
Trauma Surgery, 2021
Crossref

bmcrheumatol.biomedcentral.com
Internet

Jong Ki Shin, Seung Min Son, Tae Woo Kim, Won Chul
Shin, Jung Sub Lee, Kuen Tak Suh. "Accuracy and
Reliability of Preoperative On-screen Templating Using Digital
Radiographs for Total Hip Arthroplasty", Hip & Pelvis, 2016
Crossref

94 words — 3%

73 words — 3%

37 words — 1%

16 words — 1%

14 words — 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS


